
ISO 9001:2015 Certified
3 Foster Lane, Suite 201, Flemington, NJ 08822  •   Toll-Free:  800-996-9908 (U.S. & Canada)

Phone:  908-284-2155  (International)  •   Fax:  908-284-4753 •  Web:  www.bio-serv.com

Product# F07908 - Dipper Treats™, 10 gm, Assorted Fruit Flavors, Certified
(Contaminant Screened), 100/Bag
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Sucrose, Dextrose, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Mineral Oil,
Calcium Silicate, Magnesium Stearate, Food Dye

Ingredients
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gm/kg
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429
499
8.6

Monosaccharides
Disaccharides
Polysaccharides

Carbohydrates

Caloric Profile
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Protein
Fat
Carbohydrate
Total

0.00

3.75
3.84

0.09

Proximate Profile
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Protein
Fat
Fiber
Ash
Moisture
Carbohydrate

%
%
%
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%
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0.5
<10

0.0

0.0

93.7

1.0

Nutritional Profile
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